
Period 1 & 2 Period 3 & 4 Period 5

Start: 8.40 am Start: 11.00 am Start: 1.40 pm

Fri 10th Jan

Period 1 & 2 Period 3 & 4 Period 5

Start: 8.40 am Start: 11.00 am Start: 1.40 pm

Option B&C French 

Option C French Listening

Geography paper 1 - 1hr 30mins Room 24

DT - 2hrs Room 26

no exams Finance - 1hr Room 28

French writing - 1hr/1hr 15m

History - 2hrs

Food - normal lesson

Option B&C French 

Option D Option D French Reading

Computer Science - paper 1 Finance - 1hr Higher - 1hr

1hr 30mins Comp Science paper 2 - 1hr 30m Found - 45mins

DT - 2hrs

 Photography, Perf Arts - normal lesson

Maths paper 1 Biology paper 1 Option A,B,C

Wed 15th Jan 1hr 30mins Biology 1hr 45mins Geography - paper 3

Trilogy 1hr 15mins 1hr

Maths paper 2 Chemistry paper 1

1hr 30mins Chemistry 1hr 45mins no exams

Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Fri 17th Jan

Period 1 & 2 Period 3 & 4 Period 5

Start: 8.40 am Start: 11.00 am Start: 1.40 pm

Physics paper 1 English

Mon 20th Jan Physics 1hr 45mins 1hr 45mins no exams

Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Maths paper 3 Biology paper 2

Tues 21st Jan 1hr 30mins Biology 1hr 45mins no exams

Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Option B Chemistry paper 2

Geog/Child Dev- 1hr 30mins Chemistry 1hr 45mins

Wed 22nd Jan French writing - 1hr/1hr 15m Trilogy 1hr 15mins no exams

History - 2hrs

Art/Photo/Sport Sc - normal lesson

Physics paper 2 Option A,B & C Option E

Physics 1hr 45mins Geography paper 2 Pe - paper 2

Trilogy 1hr 15mins 1hr 30mins

Option E Option A

Fri 24th Jan Rs - 1hr 45mins Geography - paper 1 no exams

Pe paper 1 - 1hr 45mins 1hr 30mins

Textiles/Art - normal lessons History - 2hrs

YEAR 11  MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE January 2020

WEEK 2
French speaking all day 

WEEK 1

Please bring your equipment pack to ALL exams

French speaking all day 

Mon 13th Jan

Tues 14th Jan

All exams will take place in the sports hall unless rooms are shown below

Food Tech P1,P2,P3 and P4 - Option D - Room 8

Food Tech P1,P2,P3 and P4 - Option C - Room 8

Thur 16th Jan

Thur 23rd Jan


